
2021-2022 Hooks Junior High
Lady Hornets Basketball

Schedule

Day Date Opponent Team Site Time

Mon Nov. 1 Queen City 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Away 4:30

Mon Nov. 8 Atlanta 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Home 4:30

Mon Nov. 15 Queen City 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Home 4:30

Mon Nov. 29 New Boston 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Away 4:30

Mon Dec. 6 Redwater 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Home 4:30

Sat Dec. 11 Queen City
Tournament

7thA, 8thA Away TBA

Mon Dec. 13 Paul Pewitt 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Away 4:30

Thurs Jan. 6 DeKalb 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Home 4:30

Thurs Jan. 13 Red Lick 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Home 4:30

Thurs Jan. 20 Atlanta 7thB,8thB,
7thA,8thA

Away 4:30

Sat Jan. 22 District
Tournament @

Redwater

7thA, 8thA Away TBA

The “B” games will be two 12-minute running clock halves.

Coaches: Aaron Harmon, Erin Hight Girls Coordinator: Jack Bowles
Athletic Director: Chris Birdwell Principals: Kelly Odom, Kenny Turner

Superintendent: Keith Minter


